
Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 32 00:05:35 GUGLIELMETTI Claudio 1986 TM

2 45 00:05:50 POLETTI Federico 1998 TM

3 5 00:06:08 MASTROMARINO Luca 1977 M40

4 60 00:06:35 CATANIA Claudio 1979 M40

5 76 00:06:47 PARLATO Riccardo 1991 TM

6 22 00:06:48 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 M50

7 49 00:06:49 TERRECUSO Carlo 1973 M45

8 69 00:06:53 MANCUSO Fabio 1975 M40

9 57 00:07:07 ALTIERI Giuseppe 1969 M50

10 68 00:07:08 MAZZOLENI Paolo 1966 M50

11 19 00:07:13 DANESI Alessio 1975 M40

12 77 00:07:18 MARINO Matteo 1981 M35

13 42 00:07:19 PANERO Mattia 1983 M35

14 9 00:07:22 CAPPUCCIO Salvatore 1973 M45

15 133 00:07:26 ZAGHI Paola 1969 F50

16 40 00:07:35 MUELLER Helmut 1950 M65

17 7 00:07:41 ASIETTI Matteo 1983 M35

18 71 00:07:41 MESSORI Emanuele 1975 M40

19 14 00:07:45 CERIALI Paolo 1954 M65

20 46 00:07:49 RICCIO Tiziano 1974 M45

21 26 00:07:52 FRATOCCHI Franco 1960 M55

22 30 00:07:57 GERONAZZO Dario 1959 M60

23 35 00:07:57 LEVATI Cesare 1959 M60

24 56 00:08:02 DI FEDERICO Federico 1955 M60

25 72 00:08:06 DE VIVO Francesco 1976 M40

26 50 00:08:08 TOSCAN Mariano 1954 M65

27 54 00:08:12 RODI Carlo 1954 M65

28 113 00:08:15 MONESTIROLI Angelica 1963 F55

29 6 00:08:17 ASCOLI MARCHETTI Andrea 1962 M55

30 41 00:08:18 PALMIERI Giovanni 1950 M65

31 34 00:08:19 LAZZARO Nicola 1952 M65

32 21 00:08:21 FACCHINI Alberto 1954 M65

33 125 00:08:28 BIGAZZI Antonella 1961 F55

34 118 00:08:30 SANTORO Loredana 1978 F40

35 122 00:08:31 PASQUALONE Denise 1988 TF

36 43 00:08:33 PERIN Tiziano 1958 M60



37 25 00:08:40 FONTANA Urbano 1959 M60

38 28 00:08:40 BUCCIARELLI Angelo Antonio 1953 M65

39 37 00:08:40 MARCHILI Maurizio 1963 M55

40 130 00:08:41 GREGIS Rosangela 1968 F50

41 120 00:08:43 ZIPPERLE Marlene 1954 F65

42 55 00:08:44 PASQUALONE Gabriele 1960 M55

43 135 00:08:46 SHEVCHENKO Svitlana 1971 F45

44 65 00:08:47 MAURA Daniele 1975 M40

45 38 00:08:48 MENGHI Francesco 1972 M45

46 124 00:08:52 GALBANI Annamaria 1952 F65

47 52 00:08:52 PUCCIO Francesco 1949 M70

48 20 00:08:53 D'ANTONE Orazio 1976 M40

49 61 00:08:54 FONTANA Maurizio 1960 M55

50 116 00:08:56 POLVANI Carolina 1962 F55

51 33 00:09:03 LANZARONE Sergio 1967 M50

52 10 00:09:06 CARAMEL Lorenzo 1950 M65

53 23 00:09:09 FARAGLIA Sandro 1953 M65

54 8 00:09:10 BRUGO Renzo 1952 M65

55 15 00:09:13 CHIARANDA Gianfranco 1949 M70

56 102 00:09:16 CAMPIGOTTO Maria Teresa 1961 F55

57 64 00:09:16 DE SIMONE Vincenzo 1953 M65

58 63 00:09:17 RISOLA Biagio 1952 M65

59 73 00:09:17 GAROFALO Giuseppe 1976 M40

60 11 00:09:18 CARDARELLI Antonio 1959 M60

61 18 00:09:19 D'ALESSANDRO Ottone 1968 M50

62 75 00:09:22 D'AVINO Vincenzo 1954 M65

63 13 00:09:23 CAVALLINI Giuliano 1967 M50

64 114 00:09:25 NICOLETTI Roberta 1965 F50

65 111 00:09:26 MASINO Alessandra 1985 TF

66 119 00:09:28 TAGLIAPIETRA Lucia 1963 F55

67 136 00:09:40 D'AMBROSIO Teresa 1976 F40

68 74 00:09:45 SABATINO Ciro 1954 M65

69 36 00:09:48 MALVESTITI Dario 1962 M55

70 47 00:09:48 SANTONI Valter 1960 M55

71 131 00:09:49 PLACATI Anna Rita 1959 F60

72 12 00:09:49 CICARDI Claudio 1951 M65

73 132 00:09:51 VISTARINI Barbara 1964 F55*

74 53 00:09:52 BATTISTA Vincenzo 1974 M45

75 51 00:09:56 TURELLO Nando 1955 M60

76 27 00:09:59 GALATI Antonio 1953 M65

77 117 00:10:01 PREVITI Anna Maria 1957 F60

78 29 00:10:09 GERMANI Antonio 1959 M60

79 48 00:10:13 SCODELLARO Franco 1955 M60

80 123 00:10:18 COLANGELI Milva 1964 F55

81 128 00:10:19 BRICHESE Laura 1964 F55

82 134 00:10:20 DEL SORBO Rosa 1979 F40

83 126 00:10:31 PINTONI Claudia 1954 F65

84 109 00:10:44 LANCONELLI Valeria 1970 F45

85 107 00:10:59 CRITELLI Clorinda 1959 F60

86 121 00:10:59 MATTIOLO Francesca 1948 F70



87 31 00:11:01 GIORDANO Vincenzo 1947 M70

88 66 00:11:07 RONCADIN Gianfranco 1947 M70

89 17 00:11:08 COLO' Renato 1955 M60

90 115 00:11:10 PIAZZA Anna 1974 F45

91 127 00:11:15 REGGIANI Giuliana 1956 F60

92 105 00:11:16 CELETTI Sonia 1962 F55

93 24 00:11:35 FIGLIOLINO Mariano 1955 M60

94 108 00:11:36 DISABATO Rosa 1959 F60

95 103 00:11:43 CARCHEDI Maria 1954 F65

96 104 00:11:48 CATTIVERA Patrizia 1960 F55

97 112 00:12:06 MISSORI Brunella 1960 F55

98 39 00:12:07 MENGHI Nino 1938 M70

99 16 00:14:06 COCCIA Giuseppe 1951 M65

100 106 00:14:40 CIVILETTI Flora Lidia 1949 F70

101 101 00:14:44 BASIGLI Mirna 1951 F65

102 129 00:14:58 BARONE Gaetana 1985 TF*

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 122 00:08:31 PASQUALONE Denise 1988 TF

2 111 00:09:26 MASINO Alessandra 1985 TF

3 129 00:14:58 BARONE Gaetana 1985 TF*

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 118 00:08:30 SANTORO Loredana 1978 F40

2 136 00:09:40 D'AMBROSIO Teresa 1976 F40

3 134 00:10:20 DEL SORBO Rosa 1979 F40

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 135 00:08:46 SHEVCHENKO Svitlana 1971 F45

2 109 00:10:44 LANCONELLI Valeria 1970 F45

3 115 00:11:10 PIAZZA Anna 1974 F45

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 133 00:07:26 ZAGHI Paola 1969 F50

2 130 00:08:41 GREGIS Rosangela 1968 F50

3 114 00:09:25 NICOLETTI Roberta 1965 F50

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 113 00:08:15 MONESTIROLI Angelica 1963 F55

2 125 00:08:28 BIGAZZI Antonella 1961 F55

3 116 00:08:56 POLVANI Carolina 1962 F55

4 102 00:09:16 CAMPIGOTTO Maria Teresa 1961 F55

5 119 00:09:28 TAGLIAPIETRA Lucia 1963 F55

6 132 00:09:51 VISTARINI Barbara 1964 F55*

7 123 00:10:18 COLANGELI Milva 1964 F55



8 128 00:10:19 BRICHESE Laura 1964 F55

9 105 00:11:16 CELETTI Sonia 1962 F55

10 104 00:11:48 CATTIVERA Patrizia 1960 F55

11 112 00:12:06 MISSORI Brunella 1960 F55

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 131 00:09:49 PLACATI Anna Rita 1959 F60

2 117 00:10:01 PREVITI Anna Maria 1957 F60

3 107 00:10:59 CRITELLI Clorinda 1959 F60

4 127 00:11:15 REGGIANI Giuliana 1956 F60

5 108 00:11:36 DISABATO Rosa 1959 F60

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 120 00:08:43 ZIPPERLE Marlene 1954 F65

2 124 00:08:52 GALBANI Annamaria 1952 F65

3 126 00:10:31 PINTONI Claudia 1954 F65

4 103 00:11:43 CARCHEDI Maria 1954 F65

5 101 00:14:44 BASIGLI Mirna 1951 F65

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 121 00:10:59 MATTIOLO Francesca 1948 F70

2 106 00:14:40 CIVILETTI Flora Lidia 1949 F70

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 32 00:05:35 GUGLIELMETTI Claudio 1986 TM

2 45 00:05:50 POLETTI Federico 1998 TM

3 76 00:06:47 PARLATO Riccardo 1991 TM

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 77 00:07:18 MARINO Matteo 1981 M35

2 42 00:07:19 PANERO Mattia 1983 M35

3 7 00:07:41 ASIETTI Matteo 1983 M35

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 5 00:06:08 MASTROMARINO Luca 1977 M40

2 60 00:06:35 CATANIA Claudio 1979 M40

3 69 00:06:53 MANCUSO Fabio 1975 M40

4 19 00:07:13 DANESI Alessio 1975 M40

5 71 00:07:41 MESSORI Emanuele 1975 M40

6 72 00:08:06 DE VIVO Francesco 1976 M40

7 65 00:08:47 MAURA Daniele 1975 M40

8 20 00:08:53 D'ANTONE Orazio 1976 M40

9 73 00:09:17 GAROFALO Giuseppe 1976 M40



Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 49 00:06:49 TERRECUSO Carlo 1973 M45

2 9 00:07:22 CAPPUCCIO Salvatore 1973 M45

3 46 00:07:49 RICCIO Tiziano 1974 M45

4 38 00:08:48 MENGHI Francesco 1972 M45

5 53 00:09:52 BATTISTA Vincenzo 1974 M45

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 22 00:06:48 FACCIOLO Valerio 1968 M50

2 57 00:07:07 ALTIERI Giuseppe 1969 M50

3 68 00:07:08 MAZZOLENI Paolo 1966 M50

4 33 00:09:03 LANZARONE Sergio 1967 M50

5 18 00:09:19 D'ALESSANDRO Ottone 1968 M50

6 13 00:09:23 CAVALLINI Giuliano 1967 M50

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 26 00:07:52 FRATOCCHI Franco 1960 M55

2 6 00:08:17 ASCOLI MARCHETTI Andrea 1962 M55

3 37 00:08:40 MARCHILI Maurizio 1963 M55

4 55 00:08:44 PASQUALONE Gabriele 1960 M55

5 61 00:08:54 FONTANA Maurizio 1960 M55

6 36 00:09:48 MALVESTITI Dario 1962 M55

7 47 00:09:48 SANTONI Valter 1960 M55

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 30 00:07:57 GERONAZZO Dario 1959 M60

2 35 00:07:57 LEVATI Cesare 1959 M60

3 56 00:08:02 DI FEDERICO Federico 1955 M60

4 43 00:08:33 PERIN Tiziano 1958 M60

5 25 00:08:40 FONTANA Urbano 1959 M60

6 11 00:09:18 CARDARELLI Antonio 1959 M60

7 51 00:09:56 TURELLO Nando 1955 M60

8 29 00:10:09 GERMANI Antonio 1959 M60

9 48 00:10:13 SCODELLARO Franco 1955 M60

10 17 00:11:08 COLO' Renato 1955 M60

11 24 00:11:35 FIGLIOLINO Mariano 1955 M60

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 40 00:07:35 MUELLER Helmut 1950 M65

2 14 00:07:45 CERIALI Paolo 1954 M65

3 50 00:08:08 TOSCAN Mariano 1954 M65

4 54 00:08:12 RODI Carlo 1954 M65

5 41 00:08:18 PALMIERI Giovanni 1950 M65

6 34 00:08:19 LAZZARO Nicola 1952 M65

7 21 00:08:21 FACCHINI Alberto 1954 M65



8 28 00:08:40 BUCCIARELLI Angelo Antonio 1953 M65

9 10 00:09:06 CARAMEL Lorenzo 1950 M65

10 23 00:09:09 FARAGLIA Sandro 1953 M65

11 8 00:09:10 BRUGO Renzo 1952 M65

12 64 00:09:16 DE SIMONE Vincenzo 1953 M65

13 63 00:09:17 RISOLA Biagio 1952 M65

14 75 00:09:22 D'AVINO Vincenzo 1954 M65

15 74 00:09:45 SABATINO Ciro 1954 M65

16 12 00:09:49 CICARDI Claudio 1951 M65

17 27 00:09:59 GALATI Antonio 1953 M65

18 16 00:14:06 COCCIA Giuseppe 1951 M65

Pos. Pett Tempo Nome Anno Categ

1 52 00:08:52 PUCCIO Francesco 1949 M70

2 15 00:09:13 CHIARANDA Gianfranco 1949 M70

3 31 00:11:01 GIORDANO Vincenzo 1947 M70

4 66 00:11:07 RONCADIN Gianfranco 1947 M70

5 39 00:12:07 MENGHI Nino 1938 M70




